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Issue Surname First Name Affiliation Email Home Phone Mobile
Dunedin Constituency Anderson Richard rel.anderson@yahoo.co.nz 021 974 972
Dunedin Constituency Budd Malcolm mal.budd@xtra.co.nz 03 488 0488 027 534 1527
Dunedin Constituency Cockle James Independent jimihendrixhewasgood@gmail.com 022 011 7834
Dunedin Constituency Davies Ross Climate - Buses - Water - Air ross@davies.net.nz 027 611 4977
Dunedin Constituency Kiore Mathew mathewkiore@gmail.com 027 265 3081
Dunedin Constituency Lyell Geoff Independent geoff.lyell@gmail.com 021 186 8461
Dunedin Constituency Mepham Tim tmepham@rautakiadvice.co.nz 021 999 828
Dunedin Constituency Noone Andrew michelenoone@icloud.com 027 430 1727
Dunedin Constituency Pita Watson watson@teampita.nz 022 037 2244
Dunedin Constituency Robertson Gretchen gretchdunedin@gmail.com 021 677 448
Dunedin Constituency Scott Bryan Independent bryanscott8092@gmail.com 027 204 8872
Dunedin Constituency Shulzitski Jenn (Slime) Slime the Nitrate Monster jennshulzitski@gmail.com 022 415 7073
Dunedin Constituency Somerville Alan Green Ōtepoti alanjs324@gmail.com 027 354 4854
Dunedin Constituency Southworth Bill Labour billsouthworth@mac.com 03 472 7991 027 430 7909
Dunedin Constituency Weir Elliot elliotjoshuaweir@gmail.com 020 412 44690
Dunstan Constituency Barker Mike mike.f.barker@gmail.com 020 402 01897
Dunstan Constituency Forbes Alexa alexaforbes@me.com 021 296 4255
Dunstan Constituency Kelliher Gary springvaledowns679@gmail.com 027 284 5890
Dunstan Constituency Laws Michael michael@themessage.nz 027 306 0600
Dunstan Constituency Lepper Tony tonylepper@gmail.com 03 449 2413 027 220 6831
Moeraki Constituency Malcolm Kevin kevinmalcolm28@gmail.com 027 838 3003
Molyneux Constituency Hope Carmen Felicity roadesende1@gmail.com 03 464 3450 027 864 7360
Molyneux Constituency McCall Lloyd lloyd@m90fs.co.nz 027 248 9090
Molyneux Constituency Wilson Kate kate@strathburn.co.nz 03 464 3797 027 443 8134
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